New
Huber
needlesA
c
c
e
s
s
o
r i
e
s  f o
r  i m p l a n t a b l e  p o r t s
V
A
S
C
U
L A
R  A C C E S S
3
Table of Content
Non-safety
Non-safety huber needles with tubing
Hubsite           4
Polyperf           6
Non-safety huber needles without tubing
Huber needle          8
Inject-site           9
Safety huber needles with manual positive pressure
Perfusafe 2         11
PPS®          14
Safety huber needles with automatic positive pressure
PPS® Flow+          17
4
Non-safety huber needles with tubing
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
1239.715 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.720 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.725 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.730 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.915 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.920 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.925 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.930 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.115 19 G 0.7 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.120 19 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.125 19 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
1239.130 19 G 0.7 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
• Hubsite
Hubsite
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
1251.715 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.720 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.725 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.730 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.915 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.920 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.925 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.930 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.115 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.120 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.125 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
1251.130 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
Hubsite with lateral port and autoflush
5
• Polyperf
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE581507* 22 G 1.1 mm 15 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE581707 22 G 1.1 mm 17 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE582007 22 G 1.1 mm 20 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE582507 22 G 1.1 mm 25 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE583007* 22 G 1.1 mm 30 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE583507* 22 G 1.1 mm 35 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE581509* 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE581709 20 G 0.9 mm 17 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE582009 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE582509 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE583009* 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE583509* 20 G 0.9 mm 35 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE581511 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE581711 19 G 1.1 mm 17 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE582011 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE582511 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE583011* 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE583511* 19 G 1.1 mm 35 mm no 10 / carton box
Polyperf without lateral port
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE592007 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE592507* 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE592009 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE592509 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE592011 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm no 10 / carton box
VPE592511 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm no 10 / carton box
Polyperf with lateral port
* These codes are only available upon request (minimum lead time is 3 months).
* These codes are only available upon request (minimum lead time is 3 months).
7 6
• Huber needle
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
1057.27 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm no 30 / carton box
1057.29 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm no 30 / carton box
• Inject-site
Inject-site with straight bevel
Inject-site with angled bevel
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
1058.07 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm no 30 / carton box
1058.27 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm no 30 / carton box
1058.09 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm no 30 / carton box
1058.29 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm no 30 / carton box
Non-safety huber needles without tubing
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE512506 23 G 0.6 mm 25 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE512511* 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE513811* 22 G 0.7 mm 38 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE512509 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE512507 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE513807 19 G 1.1 mm 38 mm no 50 / carton box
Huber needle with straight bevel
* These codes are only available upon request (minimum lead time is 3 months).
Huber needle with angled bevel
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE522506* 23 G 0.6 mm 25 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE522507 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE523807* 22 G 0.7 mm 38 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE522509 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE523809 20 G 0.9 mm 38 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE522511 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm no 50 / carton box
VPE523811* 19 G 1.1 mm 38 mm no 50 / carton box
* These codes are only available upon request (minimum lead time is 3 months).
9 8
Safety
• Perfusafe 2
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
5249.715 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.720 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.725 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.730 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.915 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.920 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.925 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.930 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.115 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.120 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.125 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.130 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
Perfusafe 2 without lateral port
Safety huber needles with manual positive pressure
Perfusafe2 is a safety infusion device with a Huber bevel for use with implantable
ports.
Perfusafe2 prevents needlestick injuries caused by the needle rebound effect.
The needle is automatically directed into a safety cage offering protection from
accidental needlestick injury, with no change in the handling technique.
11
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
5249.717 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.722 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.727 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.732 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.917 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.922 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.927 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.932 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.117 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.122 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.127 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.132 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
Perfusafe 2 (without lateral port) with bionector
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
5250.715 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.720 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.725 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.730 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.915 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.920 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.925 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.930 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.115 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.120 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.125 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.130 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
Perfusafe 2 with lateral port and autoflush
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
5249.916 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.921 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.926 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.916 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.921 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.926 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.116 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.121 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5249.126 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
Perfusafe 2 (without lateral port) with autoflush
Perfusafe 2 with lateral port and bionector
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
5250.717 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.722 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.727 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.732 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.917 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.922 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.927 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.932 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.117 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.122 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.127 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
5250.132 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm yes 10 / carton box
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
7242.720 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
7242.725 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
7242.920 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm yes 10 / carton box
7242.925 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm yes 10 / carton box
QimoPerfusafe
10
13 12
• PPS®
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE601507 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE601707 22 G 0.7 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE602007 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE602507 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE603007* 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE603507* 22 G 0.7 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE601509 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE601709 20 G 0.9 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE602009 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE602509 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE603009* 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE603509* 20 G 0.9 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE601511 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE601711 19 G 1.1 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE602011 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE602511 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE603011* 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE603511* 19 G 1.1 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
PPS® without lateral port
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE611507 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE611707 22 G 0.7 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE612007 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE612507 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE613007 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE613507 22 G 0.7 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE611509 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE611709 20 G 0.9 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE612009 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE612509 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE613009 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE613509 20 G 0.9 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
PPS® with lateral port
PPS are safety infusion device with a Huber bevel for use with implantable ports. PPS
prevents needlestick injuries caused by the needle rebound effect. The Withdrawal of
the needle is possible with only one hand.
PPS® with lateral port (continuation)
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE801507 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE801707 22 G 0.7 mm 17 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE802007 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE802507 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE803007 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE803507 22 G 0.7 mm 35 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE801509 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE801709 20 G 0.9 mm 17 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE802009 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE802509 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE803009 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE803509 20 G 0.9 mm 35 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE801511 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE801711 19 G 1.1 mm 17 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE802011 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE802511 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE803011 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE803511 19 G 1.1 mm 35 mm yes 12 / carton box
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE611511 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE611711 19 G 1.1 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE612011 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE612511 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE613011 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE613511 19 G 1.1 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
PPS® CT Rated without lateral port
15 14 14
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE811507 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE811707 22 G 0.7 mm 17 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE812007 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE812507 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE813007 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE813507 22 G 0.7 mm 35 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE811509 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE811709 20 G 0.9 mm 17 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE812009 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE812509 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE813009 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE813509 20 G 0.9 mm 35 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE811511 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE811711 19 G 1.1 mm 17 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE812011 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE812511 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE813011 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm yes 12 / carton box
VPE813511 19 G 1.1 mm 35 mm yes 12 / carton box
PPS® CT Rated with lateral port
• PPS® Flow+
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE701507 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE701707 22 G 0.7 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE702007 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE702507 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE703007 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE703507 22 G 0.7 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE701509 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE701709 20 G 0.9 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE702009 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE702509 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE703009 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE703509 20 G 0.9 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE701511 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE701711 19 G 1.1 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE702011 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE702511 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE703011 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE703511 19 G 1.1 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
PPS® Flow+ without lateral port
Safety huber needles with automatic positive pressure
PPS Flow+ is a new generation of Safety Huber needles with automatic positive
pressure .
16
Code Gauge Ext. Ø Length CT Rated Packaging
VPE711507 22 G 0.7 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE711707 22 G 0.7 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE712007 22 G 0.7 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE712507 22 G 0.7 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE713007 22 G 0.7 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE713507 22 G 0.7 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE711509 20 G 0.9 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE711709 20 G 0.9 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE712009 20 G 0.9 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE712509 20 G 0.9 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE713009 20 G 0.9 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE713509 20 G 0.9 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE711511 19 G 1.1 mm 15 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE711711 19 G 1.1 mm 17 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE712011 19 G 1.1 mm 20 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE712511 19 G 1.1 mm 25 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE713011 19 G 1.1 mm 30 mm no 12 / carton box
VPE713511 19 G 1.1 mm 35 mm no 12 / carton box
PPS® Flow+ with lateral port
For further information, please contact: marketingbenelux@vygon.com
The specifications shown in this leaflet are for information only
and are not, under any circumstances, of a contractual nature.
SA Vygon NV • Haachtsesteenweg 1650 Chaussée de Haecht • 1130 BRUSSELS • BELGIUM
Tel: +32 (0)2 706 09 50 • www.vygon.be
Vygon Nederland B.V. • Kerkhofstraat 21 • 5554 HG VALKENSWAARD • NEDERLAND
Tel: +31 (0)40 208 93 80 • www.vygon.nl
VY16076 •        Vygon Benelux